Peru stp275 20 wfw
STP275 - 20/Wfw Superpoly. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20 30 40 Current (A) Power (W)
Votage(V) NMOT STP285-20/ Wfw STP280-20/ Wfw STP275-20/ Wfw Maximum Power at NMOT (Pmax)
214.4 W 210.3 W 206.4 W Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp) 39.8 V 39.5 V 39.2 V Optimum Operating
Current (Imp) 7.20 A 7.14 A 7.07 A
STP280 - 20/Wfw STP275 - 20/Wfw STP270 - 20/Wfw 0/+5W Positive tolerance Positive tolerance of up to
5 W delivers higher output reliablity IP68 Rated Junction Box The Suntech IP68 rated junction box ensures an
outstanding waterproof level, supports installations in all orientations and reduces stress on the cables. High
reliable performance,
STP275-285 - 20 /Wfw-TG Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Technology: Power Range: Wp Region: China
Contact Manufacturer Product is no longer manufactured. Solar Panel MY Solar - M10 Series
MY-M10/144-540-560W From EUR0.0616 / Wp ...
Suntech Power STP275-20/Wfw (5BB) - polykristallines Hochleistungssolarmodul mit 275 Watt in 5
Busbar-Technologie Nennleistung: 275 W Leistungstoleranz: 0/+5W L&#228;nge x Breite x H&#246;he:
1650 x 992 x 35 mm Frontabdeckung: ...
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP275- 20/Wfw
STP270 - 20/Wfw STP265 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coefficient of Pmax -0.41 ...
Suntech STP275-20/Wfw 275Wp . Das Suntech STP275-20/ Wfw ist ein polykristallines Solarmodul mit
275Wp. * neuer und unbenutzter Restposten * Module k&#246;nnen leichte Lagerspuren aufweisen *
Ersatzmodul f&#252;r bestehende Anlagen zur Schadensregulierung bei Versicherungsf&#228;llen!
Riesige Auswahl Suntech STP275-20/Wfw275Wp - PV-Module jetzt bei Secondsol bestellen. Registrieren.
Anmelden. Benutzername. Passwort. 2-Faktor Anmeldung. Nach der Eingabe Ihres Benutzernamens erhalten
Sie einen Code per E-Mail! ... STP275-20/Wfw 5.0 (123 Kundenrezensionen) 82,50 ...
Wfw STP275-20/ Wfw STP270-20/ Wfw Potenza massima in STC (Pmax) 280 W 275 W 270 W Tensione
d''esercizio ottimale (Vmp) 31,3 V 31,2 V 31,1 V Corrente d''esercizio ottimale (Imp) 8,95 A 8,82 A 8,69 A
Tensione a circuito aperto (Voc) 38,3 V 38,1 V 37,9 V Corrente di cortocircuito (Isc) 9,41 A 9,27 A 9,15 A
Painel solar fotovoltaico de 60 c&#233;lulas, de excelente qualidade, policristalino, com uma pot&#234;ncia
de 275 Wp, com 5 busbar, de um dos fabricantes mais reconhecidos mundialmente pela sua qualidade,
Page 1/2
Peru stp275 20 wfw
inova&#231;&#227;o e fiabilidade. Toler&#226;ncia positiva. Com estas caracter&#237;sticas, proporciona a
melhor rela&#231;&#227;o pre&#231;o/performance em instala&#231;&#245;es de autoconsumo
fotovoltaico.
Achievers Energy STP270-280 - 20 /Wfw ????????????? ... STP275-20/ Wfw ???? ???? 12 ? ????
80.7%????25???? ??????????? ????(Pmax) 275 Wp ????????(Vmpp)
STP280 - 20/Wfw STP275 - 20/Wfw STP270 - 20/Wfw 0/+5W Positive tolerance Positive tolerance of up to
5 W delivers higher output reliablity IP68 Rated Junction Box The Suntech IP68 rated junction box ensures an
outstanding waterproof level, supports installations in all orientations and
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP275- 20/Wfw
STP270 - 20/Wfw STP265 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coeicient of Pmax -0.41 %/&#176;C
NOCT: Irradiance 800 W/m2, ambient temperature 20 &#176;C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Best in Class
AAA solar simulator (IEC 60904-9) used, power measurement uncertainty is within +/- 3% STP280- 20/Wfw
STP275 - 20/Wfw STP270 - 20/Wfw Temperature Characteristics Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
(NOCT) 45&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coefficient of Pmax -0.41 ...
Suntech STP275-20/Wfw = Suntech STP 275-20 / Wfw . Das Suntech STP275-20/ Wfw ist ein
polykristallines Solarmodul mit 275Wp. * neuer und unbenutzter Restposten * Ersatzmodul f&#252;r
bestehende Anlagen zur Schadensregulierung bei Versicherungsf&#228;llen! * Preis gilt pro Modul *
Lieferung oder Selbstabholung m&#246;glich; Bitte beachten!
Maksymalne zabezpieczenie 20 A Tolerancja mocy 0/+5 W STC: nas?onecznienie 1000W/m2, temperatura
modu?u 25?C AM =1,5; Najlepsze w klasie sprawdzane symulatorem solarnym klasy AAA (IEC 60904-9),
dok?adno?? pomiar&#243;w od -3/+3% NOCT STP275-20/ Wfw STP270-20/ Wfw STP265-20/ Wfw
Maksymalna moc przy NOCT (Pmax) 200.6 W 198 W 194 W
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Solarmodul Serie STP270-280 - 20 /Wfw. Ausf&#252;hrliches Profil mit
Bilder, Zertifizierung und PDF von Hersteller ... STP270-20/ Wfw STP275-20/ Wfw STP280-20/ Wfw
Garantie Produktgarantie 12 Jahre Leistungsgarantie 25 Jahre auf 80,7% der angegebenen Nennleistung
Elektrische Daten bei STC
Web: https://triceratech.co.za
Page 2/2